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Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 11:16:11
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 23
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:34

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 42a B David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:01.058 59.316 3
2 75 B Trent BINAISSE Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:04.066 3.008 59.736 3
3 74 C Tim LARGE Suzuki GSXR 600 5 5:09.946 8.888 1:00.796 2
4 51 C Michael SMITH Honda CBR 1000 5 5:12.831 11.773 1:01.287 5
5 04 B Michael HICKS Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 5 5:13.106 12.048 1:00.971 5
6 44 C William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 5 5:14.676 13.618 1:00.629 3
7 21 D Ben CHAMPION Honda CBR 1000 5 5:21.355 20.297 1:02.317 2
8 82 C Vincent DREW Yamaha R1 1000 5 5:23.134 22.076 1:03.063 5
9 99 B Doug HALL Suzuki TL 1000R 5 5:24.036 22.978 1:03.107 5
10 83 D Manuel LOQUENZ Aprilia RSV4 1000 5 5:24.335 23.277 1:02.211 3
11 85 B Fergus GIBSON Triumph STR 765 5 5:25.026 23.968 1:02.844 2
12 3 B Alessandro FOGLI Yamaha R6 600 5 5:25.613 24.555 1:02.856 3
13 137 C Luke MARTYR Yamaha R1 1000 5 5:32.617 31.559 1:04.812 2
14 1 C Adam MILLER KTM SX 450 5 5:35.166 34.108 1:04.837 2
15 76 C Mick AARONS Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:38.232 37.174 1:04.999 3
16 262 D Kurt LEWIS Husqvarna FS 450 5 5:38.797 37.739 1:04.876 3
17 17 C Seung JEONG Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:39.888 38.830 1:05.117 5
18 21a D Benny ASPLIN Husqvarna FC 450 5 5:40.965 39.907 1:06.296 2
19 13 C Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 5 5:42.168 41.110 1:06.080 3
20 41 C Philip BUCKMAN TBA 1000 5 5:45.554 44.496 1:03.142 2
21 68 C Michael SALAMON Yamaha R6 600 5 5:47.463 46.405 1:06.442 4
22 95 B Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 320 5 5:49.641 48.583 1:07.199 5
23 68A C Scott MUNRO Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:52.289 51.231 1:06.938 5

Fastest Lap was 59.316 by David BUONOPANE
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 11:16:11
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 23
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:34

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
04 Michael HICKS 1:08.422 1:01.290 1:01.365 1:01.058 1:00.971
1 Adam MILLER 1:13.807 1:04.837 1:04.955 1:06.350 1:05.217
3 Alessandro FOGLI 1:11.873 1:03.142 1:02.856 1:03.688 1:04.054

13 Andrew HANNAN 1:15.217 1:06.828 1:06.080 1:07.897 1:06.146
17 Seung JEONG 1:17.473 1:06.183 1:05.799 1:05.316 1:05.117
21 Ben CHAMPION 1:10.774 1:02.317 1:02.894 1:02.469 1:02.901

21a Benny ASPLIN 1:14.697 1:06.296 1:06.725 1:06.436 1:06.811
41 Philip BUCKMAN 1:28.856 1:03.142 1:03.382 1:05.362 1:04.812

42a David BUONOPANE 1:03.369 59.347 59.316 59.420 59.606
44 William SHARROCK 1:09.733 1:02.336 1:00.629 1:01.131 1:00.847
51 Michael SMITH 1:06.704 1:01.671 1:01.710 1:01.459 1:01.287
68 Michael SALAMON 1:19.592 1:07.105 1:06.714 1:06.442 1:07.610

68A Scott MUNRO 1:20.625 1:07.845 1:07.270 1:09.611 1:06.938
74 Tim LARGE 1:05.920 1:00.796 1:00.906 1:01.049 1:01.275
75 Trent BINAISSE 1:04.424 59.837 59.736 1:00.010 1:00.059
76 Mick AARONS 1:15.951 1:06.085 1:04.999 1:05.601 1:05.596
82 Vincent DREW 1:09.609 1:03.383 1:03.800 1:03.279 1:03.063
83 Manuel LOQUENZ 1:12.558 1:04.077 1:02.211 1:02.602 1:02.887
85 Fergus GIBSON 1:11.378 1:02.844 1:03.285 1:03.458 1:04.061
95 Matthew RINDEL 1:17.068 1:08.800 1:08.909 1:07.665 1:07.199
99 Doug HALL 1:10.795 1:03.167 1:03.235 1:03.732 1:03.107

137 Luke MARTYR 1:12.317 1:04.812 1:04.851 1:05.279 1:05.358
262 Kurt LEWIS 1:13.744 1:05.027 1:04.876 1:09.518 1:05.632

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 11:16:11
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 23
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:34

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 42a David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.369 1
2 1 42a David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.347 2
3 1 42a David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.316 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 11:16:11
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 23
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:34

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
82 1:03.383 10.276 262 1:04.876 21.615 68A 1:09.611 43.899

Lap 1 21 1:02.317 10.375 76 1:04.999 25.003
42a 1:03.369 99 1:03.167 11.246 21a 1:06.725 25.686 Lap 5

75 1:04.424 1.055 85 1:02.844 11.506 13 1:06.080 26.093 42a 59.606
74 1:05.920 2.551 3 1:03.142 12.299 17 1:05.799 27.423 75 1:00.059 3.008
51 1:06.704 3.335 83 1:04.077 13.919 68 1:06.714 31.379 74 1:01.275 8.888
04 1:08.422 5.053 137 1:04.812 14.413 95 1:08.909 32.745 51 1:01.287 11.773
82 1:09.609 6.240 1 1:04.837 15.928 41 1:03.382 33.348 04 1:00.971 12.048
44 1:09.733 6.364 262 1:05.027 16.055 68A 1:07.270 33.708 44 1:00.847 13.618
21 1:10.774 7.405 21a 1:06.296 18.277 21 1:02.901 20.297
99 1:10.795 7.426 76 1:06.085 19.320 Lap 4 82 1:03.063 22.076
85 1:11.378 8.009 13 1:06.828 19.329 42a 59.420 99 1:03.107 22.978

3 1:11.873 8.504 17 1:06.183 20.940 75 1:00.010 2.555 83 1:02.887 23.277
137 1:12.317 8.948 95 1:08.800 23.152 74 1:01.049 7.219 85 1:04.061 23.968

83 1:12.558 9.189 68 1:07.105 23.981 51 1:01.459 10.092 3 1:04.054 24.555
262 1:13.744 10.375 68A 1:07.845 25.754 04 1:01.058 10.683 137 1:05.358 31.559

1 1:13.807 10.438 41 1:03.142 29.282 44 1:01.131 12.377 1 1:05.217 34.108
21a 1:14.697 11.328 21 1:02.469 17.002 76 1:05.596 37.174

13 1:15.217 11.848 Lap 3 82 1:03.279 18.619 262 1:05.632 37.739
76 1:15.951 12.582 42a 59.316 99 1:03.732 19.477 17 1:05.117 38.830
95 1:17.068 13.699 75 59.736 1.965 85 1:03.458 19.513 21a 1:06.811 39.907
17 1:17.473 14.104 74 1:00.906 5.590 83 1:02.602 19.996 13 1:06.146 41.110
68 1:19.592 16.223 51 1:01.710 8.053 3 1:03.688 20.107 41 1:04.812 44.496

68A 1:20.625 17.256 04 1:01.365 9.045 137 1:05.279 25.807 68 1:07.610 46.405
41 1:28.856 25.487 44 1:00.629 10.666 1 1:06.350 28.497 95 1:07.199 48.583

21 1:02.894 13.953 76 1:05.601 31.184 68A 1:06.938 51.231
Lap 2 82 1:03.800 14.760 262 1:09.518 31.713

42a 59.347 99 1:03.235 15.165 21a 1:06.436 32.702
75 59.837 1.545 85 1:03.285 15.475 17 1:05.316 33.319
74 1:00.796 4.000 3 1:02.856 15.839 13 1:07.897 34.570
51 1:01.671 5.659 83 1:02.211 16.814 68 1:06.442 38.401
04 1:01.290 6.996 137 1:04.851 19.948 41 1:05.362 39.290
44 1:02.336 9.353 1 1:04.955 21.567 95 1:07.665 40.990

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 11:16:11
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 23
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:34

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 42 42a 42a 42a 42a 42a
75 75 75 75 75 75
44 74 74 74 74 74
74 51 51 51 51 51

120 04 04 04 04 04
04 82 44 44 44 44
51 44 82 21 21 21
13 21 21 82 82 82
18 99 99 99 99 99
41 85 85 85 85 83
21 3 3 3 83 85
85 137 83 83 3 3
78 83 137 137 137 137
83 262 1 1 1 1
77 1 262 262 76 76

3 21a 21a 76 262 262
99A 13 76 21a 21a 17

82 76 13 13 17 21a
1 95 17 17 13 13

262 17 95 68 68 41
137 68 68 95 41 68

13 68A 68A 41 95 95
76 41 41 68A 68A 68A
21
68
95

133
17

717
68A

88
42

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


